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TC BW Wanne-Eickel (4012858)
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Anlage
Emscherstr. 55, 44649 Herne
T 0232571510 F 02325569699 info@tc-bww.de

Hallenadresse
Emscherstr.55, 44649 Herne
T 0232571510 F 02325569699 info@tc-bww.de

Sportwart/in
Saitner-Breyer, Brigitte
T 0160 93220881 b.saitner-breyer@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Sures, Dennis
T 0157 52388152 kontakt@tennisschule-sures.de
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Herren 60 4er 1 | Kreisliga

MF: Norbert Zielonka; T 02325580277
m 01722800331; info@tc-bww.de
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Fryder, Thomas
Wilke, Werner
Schmidt, Peter
Nuyken, Thomas
Gabryszczak, Wolfgang
Cleves, Klaus

Dr. Schiibel, Volker
Zielonka, Norbert
Sawatzki, Bernd
Beckhdlter, Christian
Biermann, Torsten
Klein, Norbert
Beuing, Klaus
Krugmann, Gerd

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

16200054
15703287
15901111
15903184
15703289
16111847
15700657
15901036
16100815
15801819
15901035
14801873
15000874
15552843

LK
LK9,4
LK14,1
LK17,5
LK19,1
LK19,7
LK20,9
LK20,9
LK21,2
LK21,2
LK23,8
LK24,1
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
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